
Media, Research & Publications Division 
S# Name Designation 

Place of 

Posting 

Assigned 

Products 

Landline 

No. 
Email Address 

1 
Mr. Abdul 

Karim Memon 
Director 
General 

Karachi Incharge 
021-

99201529 
abdul.karim@tdap.gov.pk  

2 
Ms. Fareeha 

Khan 
Director Lahore Sub-incharge 

042-111-
444-111 

fareeha.khan@tdap.gov.pk  

3 
Mr. 

Muhammad 
Saleem 

Deputy 
Director 

Karachi Publications 
021-

99201502 
muhammad.saleem@tdap.gov.pk  

4 
Mr. Abdul 

Wakeel 
Asst. 

Director 
Karachi Coordination 

021-
99206806 

abdul.wakeel@tdap.gov.pk 

5 
Mr. Najeeb 

Siddiqui 
Asst. 

Director 
Karachi Publications 

0921-
99225801 

najeeb.Siddiqui@tdap.gov.pk  

6 
Ms. Farzana 

Abbasi 
Asstt. 

Manager 
Karachi Media 

021-
99201522 

farzana.abbasi@tdap.gov.pk  

7 Ms. Rida Fatima 
Research 
Associate 

Karachi Media 
021-

99225805 
rida@tdap.gov.pk  

8 Mr. Ali Hyder 
Executive 

Officer 
Karachi 

Web 
Development 

021-111-
444-111 

ali.hyder@tdap.gov.pk  

9 
Mr. Yasir 
Farooqui 

Research 
Associate 

Karachi Research 
021-

99225805 
yasir.farooqui@tdap.gov.pk  

10 
Mr. 

Muhammad 
Hamza 

Research 
Associate 

Karachi Research 
021-

99225805 
muhammad.hamza@tdap.gov.pk  

11 
Mr. Suleman 

Akram 
Research 
Associate 

Karachi Research 
021-

99225805 
suleman.akram@tdap.gov.pk  

12 Mr. Basit Ali 
Research 
Associate 

Karachi Research 
021-

99225805 
basit.ali@tdap.gov.pk  

13 
Syed Anas 

Mateen 
Research 
Associate 

Faisalabad Research 
041-

9210240 
sanas.ameen@tdap.gov.pk  
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